

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO.502 OF 2023
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.12978 OF 2023
IN
APPEAL FROM ORDER NO.502 OF 2023
WITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER NO.503 OF 2023

PAWANKUMAR RAMCHANDER PRASADAPPELLANT/APPLICANT
V/S
M/S. G.P. ASSOCIATES & ORS.RESPONDENTS

...

Mr. S.R. Gupta for the Appellant/Applicant.

...

CORAM: SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.
DATE : SEPTEMBER 04, 2023.

P.C.:

1 Heard.

2 Issue notice to Respondents, returnable on 10 October 2023. In addition to court notice, Appellant to serve private notice and file Affidavit-of-service.

(SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.)