

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 502 OF 2023

Mr. Pawankumar Ramchander Prasad APPELLANT
V/S

M/s. G. P. Associates And Others RESPONDENT

**WITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 503 OF 2023**

Mr. Pawankumar Ramchander Prasad APPELLANT
V/S

M/s. G. P. Associates And Others RESPONDENT

**WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 12978 OF 2023**

**In
Appeal from Order 502 OF 2023**

Mr. Pawankumar Ramchander Prasad PETITIONER
V/S

M/s. G. P. Associates And Others RESPONDENT

Adv. S. R. Gupta for Petitioner

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 4th November, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 30/11/2023 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)